
Drill America NPT Pipe Taps
1/8" - 6" in Carbon Steel
1/16" - 4" in High Speed Steel
3 and 5 Piece NPT Tap Sets in Plastic Pouch Case

6 Piece NPT Tap Set in 
Wooden Case

1/8" - 1" NPT Tap and Drill 
Sets in Pouch Case

NEW! 12 Piece NPT Tap
 and Hex Die Set



NPT PIPE TAP SETS

 
POUNPT Series - NPT Tap and Drill Sets
Each set comes with one DWTPT carbon steel NPT Pipe Tap and corresponding DWDN high speed steel black oxide drill bit in a plastic pouch. 
Sets with a drill bit larger than 1/2" come with a DWDRSD reduced shank drill bit with a 1/2" shank.

 
POUCS Series - NPT Tap Sets
Each set comes with DWTPT carbon steel NPT Pipe Taps in a plastic pouch.

 
DWT Series - NPT Tap and Die Sets in Wood Case

NPT TAP & DRILL SETS

CARBON NPT TAP SETS

Assortment of NPT Pipe Tap and Die Sets in wood cases. 
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      Part  List
 

NPT Tap 
Size   

HSS Drill 
Size   Number  Price

 1/16”
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

$7.63
$8.48

$10.07
$18.87
$23.85
$37.74
$74.73

“D”
"R"
7/16"
37/64"
23/32"
59/64"
1-5/32"

POU1/16NPTW/DRILL
POU1/8NPTW/DRILL
POU1/4NPTW/DRILL
POU3/8NPTW/DRILL
POU1/2NPTW/DRILL
POU3/4NPTW/DRILL
POU1NPTW/DRILL

 
  

   
   

POUNPT Series

      Part  List
 Size   

NPT Tap 
Sizes   Number  Price

 5 PC SET
3 PC SET

1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4"
1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2"

POUCSNPT5
POUCSNPT3

$49.82
$166.42

 
  

  
  

POUCS Series

NPT TAP/DIE SETS
      Part List
 Size Material   

NPT
Sizes   Number Price

 6 PC TAP
6 PC TAP
6 PC TAP
6 PC TAP
6 PC TAP
12 PC TAP/DIE

High Speed Steel
High Speed Steel
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel

1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4"
1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4"
1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"
1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"

DWTHS1/8-1SET
DWTHS1/4-1-1/4SET
DWTPT1/8-1SET
DWTPT1/4-1-1/4SET
DWTHXNPT-SET
DWTNPT-SET

$280.90
$413.40
$86.92

$137.80
$196.10
$280.90

 
  

DWT Series
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