



Drill America NPT Pipe Taps

- 1/8" - 6" in Carbon Steel
- 1/16" - 4" in High Speed Steel
- 3 and 5 Piece NPT Tap Sets in Plastic Pouch Case



6 Piece NPT Tap Set in
Wooden Case



NEW! 12 Piece NPT Tap
and Hex Die Set



1/8" - 1" NPT Tap and Drill
Sets in Pouch Case

NPT PIPE TAP SETS

POUNPT Series - NPT Tap and Drill Sets

Each set comes with one DWTPT carbon steel NPT Pipe Tap and corresponding DWDN high speed steel black oxide drill bit in a plastic pouch. Sets with a drill bit larger than 1/2" come with a DWDRSD reduced shank drill bit with a 1/2" shank.

POUCS Series - NPT Tap Sets

Each set comes with DWTPT carbon steel NPT Pipe Taps in a plastic pouch.

DWT Series - NPT Tap and Die Sets in Wood Case

Assortment of NPT Pipe Tap and Die Sets in wood cases.

NPT TAP & DRILL SETS POUNPT Series

NPT Tap Size	HSS Drill Size	Part Number	List Price
1/16"	"D"	POU1/16NPTW/DRILL	\$7.63
1/8"	"R"	POU1/8NPTW/DRILL	\$8.48
1/4"	7/16"	POU1/4NPTW/DRILL	\$10.07
3/8"	37/64"	POU3/8NPTW/DRILL	\$18.87
1/2"	23/32"	POU1/2NPTW/DRILL	\$23.85
3/4"	59/64"	POU3/4NPTW/DRILL	\$37.74
1"	1-5/32"	POU1NPTW/DRILL	\$74.73



CARBON NPT TAP SETS POUCS Series

Size	NPT Tap Sizes	Part Number	List Price
5 PC SET	1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4"	POUCSNPT5	\$49.82
3 PC SET	1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2"	POUCSNPT3	\$166.42



NPT TAP/DIE SETS

DWT Series

Size	NPT Sizes	Material	Part Number	List Price
6 PC TAP	1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"	High Speed Steel	DWTHS1/8-1SET	\$280.90
6 PC TAP	1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4"	High Speed Steel	DWTHS1/4-1-1/4SET	\$413.40
6 PC TAP	1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"	Carbon Steel	DWTPT1/8-1SET	\$86.92
6 PC TAP	1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4"	Carbon Steel	DWTPT1/4-1-1/4SET	\$137.80
6 PC TAP	1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"	Carbon Steel	DWTHXNPT-SET	\$196.10
12 PC TAP/DIE	1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"	Carbon Steel	DWTNPT-SET	\$280.90

